Powering Your Ideas
CINCON POWER SUPPLY OVERVIEW
Power Supply Category Wattage Range Features
DC-DC
Brick Type 33 – 750W
Quarter, half and full bricks
2:1, 4:1, 8:1, 12:1 Input range
Railway   6.6W – 600W

200W
150W
200W
150W
200W
150W
200W
Q2,
2019
Railway Certified
Cincon Railway Certified
Input Range Series Name Pin Capability  Output Power Efficiency Isolation
9-36Vdc / 18-75Vdc
EC6AW DIP 24 8W 86% 1500Vdc
EC7BW  2" x 1" 20W 90% 1500Vdc
CQB150W Quarter Brick  150W 92% 2250Vdc
9-75Vdc
CQB50W8-36 Quarter Brick  50W 90% 3000Vdc
CQB75W8  Quarter Brick  75W 90% 3000Vdc
8.5-160Vdc EC7BW18-72S  2" x 1" 20W 87% 3000Vac
14-160Vdc  CQB50W12 Quarter Brick 50W 89% 3000Vdc
14.5-140Vdc
CHB150W10-72S Half Brick 150W
90% 3000Vac
CHB200W10-72S Half Brick 200W
43-160Vdc
EC6AW-110 DIP 24 10W 88.5% 3000Vdc
EC7BW-110 2" x 1" 20W 90% 3000Vdc
ECLB40W-110 2" x 1" 40W 91% 3000Vdc
CQB60W-110S Quarter Brick 60W 92% 3000Vdc
CQB100W-110S Quarter Brick 100W 93% 2250Vdc
CQB150W-110S Quarter Brick 150W 92% 3000Vdc
CHB200W-110S Half Brick 200W 90% 3000Vac
CHB300W-110S Half Brick 300W 91% 3000Vdc
CFB600W-110S Full Brick 600W 88% 2250Vdc
66-160Vdc
CQB100-110S Quarter Brick 100W 93% 2250Vdc
CHB100-110S Half Brick 100W 89% 3000Vac
CHB150-110S Half Brick 150W 92.5% 2250Vdc
Q2,
2019
Q2,
2019